L060000 87659

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300287512193

07/06/16--01014--023 **35.00





July 7, 2016

MARTA FUERTES 12186 SW 131 TERR MIAMI, FL 33186

SUBJECT: DUBIS CARGO EXPRESS LLC

Ref. Number: L06000087659

We have received your document for DUBIS CARGO EXPRESS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 516A00014236

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Registration/Qualification Section

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION:	DUBIS CARGO E	XPRESS LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	L06000087659			
The enclosed Articles of Amend	lment and fee are subm	itted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter	to the following:		
MARTA M. FUERTE	ES, CPA			
	(Name of Contact Per	rson)	
MARTA M. FUERT	ES, CPA			
		(Firm/ Company))	
12186 SW 131 AV	ENUE			
		(Address)		
MIAMI, FL 33186	3			
	(City/ State and Zip C	Code)	
mmfuertes@mfu	uertescpa.com ail address: (to be used :	for future annual rep	ort notification)
For further information concern	ing this matter, please o	call:		
MARTA M. FUERTES	, CPA	at .	305-234-9	9860
	ame of Contact Person)		(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount made pay	vable to the Florida D	epartment of S	State:
☑ \$35 Filing Fee □	3\$43.75 Filing Fee & [Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certifi Certifi	Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy is Status conal Copy is sed)
Mailing Add Amendment S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, I	Section orporations 7	Am Div Cli 260	eet Address tendment Sectivision of Corpo fron Building 51 Executive C lahassee, FL 3	erations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DUBIS CARGO EXPRESS LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	npany as it now appears on our rec ed Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa Florida document number <u>L06000087659</u> .	ny were filed on 04/15/2016	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lin	ability Company," the designation "I	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		TACL 16
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		DEC 19 A
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered		rds, enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered office address h	<u>iere</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street ad	dress
		Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person (s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
$\Delta MRR =$	Authorized	Membe

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ricardo Basauri Rementeria	CALLE RODRIGUEZ ARIAS #12, QUINTO IZQUIERDA BILBAO, VIZCAYA, ES 48011	⊠ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change

	ess, and capital contribution	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MGR, Nelson R. Dubis, 24.	5%, 22213 S.W. 89 Aven	ue, Miami, FI 33190,	Capital contribution \$	\$35,845.50. 	
MGR, Luz Torres, 24.5%, 2		·			
MGR, Ricardo Basauri Rem Capital contribution \$100,00		guez Arias #12, 5 izo 	i., Bilbao, Vizcaya, Es	3 48011, 	
					
	- 				
				<u>X</u>	
				A C C A R C	06
				TAR ASS	9
				EE.	<u>**</u>
				1.0 1.0	7
					0
					
				ATE BIDA	20
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in this iment's effective date on the	ust be specific and cannot be block does not meet the a	pplicable statutory fi	r more than 90 days after		
record specifies a delay	nd effective date, bu	t not an offective	n time at 12:01 :	a months	a oarli
record specifies a delay- ne 90th day after the re		t not all effective	: ume, at 12.01 (a.m. on the	: earl
June 30	2016				

E.

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00